

Bid Opening Date: 12/02/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 04

BANTON CONSTRUCTION

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I  
 NC

GAR-SAN CORP.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020801A	ASBESTOS ABATEMENT	l.s.		260000 00	260000 00	240000 00	240000 00	210000 00	210000 00
0020901A	LEAD ABATEMENT	l.s.		180500 00	180500 00	208000 00	208000 00	190000 00	190000 00
0063477A	PLATFORM SHELTER (LARGE)	ea.	8	12440 00	99520 00	12000 00	96000 00	10041 00	80328 00
0063478A	PLATFORM SHELTER (SMALL)	ea.	8	11773 00	94184 00	8500 00	68000 00	7875 00	63000 00
0063479A	PLATFORM PENETRATION REPAIR	ea.	57	834 00	47538 00	975 00	55575 00	505 00	28785 00
0069559A	METAL ROOF DECK	s.f.	22744	19 00	432136 00	16 00	363904 00	16 70	379824 80
0069565A	GUTTER	l.f.	3095	47 00	145465 00	36 00	111420 00	26 12	80841 40
0090007A	REPAIR BASE PLATE	ea.	629	635 00	399415 00	350 00	220150 00	498 78	313732 62
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		1700 00	1700 00	1700 00	1700 00	1700 00	1700 00
0101143A	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS	est.		45000 00	45000 00	45000 00	45000 00	45000 00	45000 00
0202317A	DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	ton	20	1333 75	26675 00	600 00	12000 00	500 00	10000 00
0603831A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.2)	l.s.		35000 00	35000 00	67000 00	67000 00	64000 00	64000 00
0603832A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.3)	l.s.		105000 00	105000 00	90000 00	90000 00	86500 00	86500 00
0603833A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.4)	l.s.		75000 00	75000 00	86000 00	86000 00	82500 00	82500 00
0603834A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.5)	l.s.		115000 00	115000 00	117000 00	117000 00	112000 00	112000 00
0603835A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.6)	l.s.		80000 00	80000 00	144000 00	144000 00	138650 00	138650 00
0603836A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.7)	l.s.		70000 00	70000 00	81000 00	81000 00	78000 00	78000 00
0603837A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.8)	l.s.		95000 00	95000 00	80000 00	80000 00	77000 00	77000 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION  
 VAR. STATEWIDE  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: CT96ARRA2 STATE PROJECT NO: 300-153  
 VARIOUS TOWNS  
 VARIOUS STATION IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE A

Prop Est: 1774

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 12/02/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 04

BANTON CONSTRUCTION

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I  
 NC

GAR-SAN CORP.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BANTON CONSTRUCTION		WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC		GAR-SAN CORP.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0603838A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.9)	l.s.		36000.00	36000.00	71000.00	71000.00	67750.00	67750.00
0603839A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.10)	l.s.		78000.00	78000.00	132000.00	132000.00	126450.00	126450.00
0603840A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.11)	l.s.		60000.00	60000.00	77000.00	77000.00	74500.00	74500.00
0603841A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.12)	l.s.		55000.00	55000.00	67000.00	67000.00	64000.00	64000.00
0603842A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.13)	l.s.		66000.00	66000.00	92000.00	92000.00	88000.00	88000.00
0603843A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.14)	l.s.		150000.00	150000.00	123000.00	123000.00	118000.00	118000.00
0603844A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.15)	l.s.		20000.00	20000.00	16000.00	16000.00	15000.00	15000.00
0603845A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.16)	l.s.		24000.00	24000.00	41000.00	41000.00	39650.00	39650.00
0603846A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.17)	l.s.		84000.00	84000.00	85000.00	85000.00	82000.00	82000.00
0603847A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.18)	l.s.		26000.00	26000.00	38000.00	38000.00	37500.00	37500.00
0603848A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.19)	l.s.		10300.00	10300.00	16000.00	16000.00	15000.00	15000.00
0603849A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.20)	l.s.		70200.00	70200.00	65000.00	65000.00	63000.00	63000.00
0603867A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.21)	l.s.		20500.00	20500.00	58000.00	58000.00	56325.00	56325.00

**BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION**

VAR. STATEWIDE  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: CT96ARRA2      STATE PROJECT NO: 300-153  
 VARIOUS TOWNS  
 VARIOUS STATION IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE A

Prop Est: 1774

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 12/02/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 04

BANTON CONSTRUCTION

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I  
 NC

GAR-SAN CORP.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BANTON CONSTRUCTION		WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC		GAR-SAN CORP.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0603868A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.22)	l. s.		24600.00	24600.00	72000.00	72000.00	68720.00	68720.00
0914205A	FURNISH AND INSTALL RAILING	l. f.	15	3100.00	46500.00	300.00	4500.00	639.00	9585.00
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s. f.	238	80.00	19040.00	26.00	6188.00	46.22	11000.36
0947207A	BICYCLE STAND	ea.	16	1697.00	27152.00	1550.00	24800.00	1549.00	24784.00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	12	5655.00	67860.00	3000.00	36000.00	1564.00	18768.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l. s.		300000.00	300000.00	440000.00	440000.00	558710.00	558710.00
0992090A	BENCH	ea.	33	3746.00	123618.00	2500.00	82500.00	2539.00	83787.00
0992103A	TRASH CAN	ea.	39	1604.00	62556.00	1300.00	50700.00	1495.00	58305.00
					3678459.00		3684437.00		3722596.18

State of Connecticut  
 Department of Transportation  
 Bid Tabulation

ACD-283 REV. 12/96

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1774

VAR. STATEWIDE  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: CT96ARRA2 STATE PROJECT NO: 300-153  
 VARIOUS TOWNS  
 VARIOUS STATION IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE A

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 12/02/2009 No. of Bidders: 04				BANTON CONSTRUCTION		WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC		GAR-SAN CORP.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LOW BIDDER	BANTON CONSTRUCTION - - - - -				3,678,459.00				
BIDDER 04	LAWRENCE BRUNOLI, INC. - - - - -				3,984,000.00				